
 APPROVAL DATE: March 1, 1988 
 THIS REVISION: October 10, 2025 

** Build America, Buy America (BABA) Compliant Coding 
 Y = Yes. Item is BABA Compliant 
 Y1 = Iron/Steel, Y2 = Manufactured Product, Y3 = Construction Material, Y4 = Exempt 
 N= Item is not BABA compliant 
 
Refer to the link below for the Procedures for Evaluation and Maintenance for this list for maintenance requirements 
and removal conditions. 
 
https://www.dot.state.al.us/publications/Materials/pdf/MSDSAR/Pro/Pii01.pdf 

 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
 

LIST II-1 
 

CHEMICAL ADMIXTURES FOR PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE  
 ___________________________________________________________________________________________________  
 
Product Name Product Code Approval Date NTPEP Number BABA Compliant** 

 ___________________________________________________________________________________________________  
 

TYPE “A” WATER REDUCING ADMIXTURES 
 
ADVA 195 D46 01/14/11 CADD-2019-01-036 Y4  
ADVA 198 D55 01/04/16 CADD-2018-01-017 Y4 
ADVA 405 D53 06/02/15 CADD-2017-01-032 Y4 
ADVA Cast 585 D54 01/04/16 CADD-2018-01-019 Y4 
ADVA Cast 600 D47 01/14/11 CADD-2017-01-030 Y4 
CHRYSO Optima249 I24 02/05/25 CADD-2023-01-073 Y4 
Clarena MC2000 D57 03/05/18 CADD-2016-01-042 Y4 
CONCERA CP1124 D59 01/06/20 CADD-2017-01-045 Y4 
DNL 485 U06 07/06/20 CADD-2016-01-047 Y4 
DNL 785 U05 07/06/20 CADD-2016-01-046 Y4 
DWR 385 U03 07/06/20 CADD-2016-01-051 Y4 
Elara SP200 D65 09/06/22 CADD-2020-01-143 Y4 
EUCON A+ C44 04/03/17 CADD-2018-01-052 Y4 
EUCON LR C14 03/01/88 CADD-2019-01-094 Y4 
EUCON LW  C13 03/01/88 CADD-2020-01-041 Y4 
EUCON MR C31 02/02/04 CADD-2018-01-001 Y4 
EUCON NW C16 12/02/96 CADD-2017-01-085 Y4 
EUCON SE C49 11/05/18 CADD-2016-01-027 Y4 
EUCON WR C03 02/06/01 CADD-2019-01-011 Y4 
EUCON WR-75 C01 03/01/88 CADD-2019-01-013 Y4 
EUCON WR-91 C02 12/05/94 CADD-2017-01-083 Y4 
EUCON WRX C42 03/07/16 CADD-2018-01-048 Y4 
EUCON X-15 C15 07/05/94 CADD-2017-01-087 Y4 
Isoflex 7350 R11 03/05/18 CADD-2016-01-053 Y4 
Isoflex 8600 R14 10/18/23   CADD-2022-01-078 Y4 
Isoflow 7730 R03 03/05/18 CADD-2016-01-059 Y4 
Isoflow 9100 R10 03/05/18 CADD-2016-01-068 Y4 
Isoflow 9750 R01 03/05/18 CADD-2016-01-057 Y4 
Isoplast 1440 R04 03/05/18 CADD-2016-01-061 Y4 
Isocast 6300 R17 04/01/24 CADD-2022-01-083 Y4 
KB-1200 S01 03/04/19 CADD-2017-01-076 Y4 
LC-400P K07 07/10/17 CADD-2020-01-021 Y4 
MasterGlenium 3030 F37 03/31/03 CADD-2016-01-103 Y4 
MasterGlenium 7500 F44 09/10/07 CADD-2019-01-064 Y4 
MasterGlenium 7920 F52 03/07/16 CADD-2019-01-033 Y4 
MasterPolyheed 900 F38 06/03/03 CADD-2019-01-039 Y4 
MasterPolyheed 997 F01 11/03/98 CADD-2019-01-061 Y4 
MasterPolyheed 1025 F39 06/03/03 CADD-2016-01-140 Y4 
MasterPolyheed 1720 F49 01/14/11 CADD-2019-01-048 Y4 
MasterPozzolith 200 F02 06/06/00 CADD-2018-01-032 Y4 
MasterPozzolith 322 F34 09/04/01 CADD-2018-01-038 Y4 
MasterPozzolith 700 F51 03/04/13 CADD-2019-01-055 Y4 
MIRA 62 D40 06/10/09 CADD-2017-01-033 Y4 
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MIRA 85 D48 06/07/11 CADD-2018-01-095 Y4 
MIRA 95 D56 01/04/16 CADD-2018-01-016 Y4 
MIRA 110 D44 01/14/11 CADD-2017-01-048 Y4 
Plastocrete 100 G10 09/09/13 CADD-2016-01-006 Y4 
Plastol 6400 C45 04/03/17 CADD-2016-01-002 Y4 
Plastol 6420 C46 04/03/17 CADD-2016-01-003 Y4 
Plastol SPC C17 11/05/01 CADD-2018-01-045 Y4 
Plastol Ultra 209 C47 04/03/17 CADD-2018-01-042 Y4 
Polychem 400NC S02 03/04/19 CADD-2018-01-116 Y4 
Polychem 850 S06 08/05/19 CADD-2016-01-084 Y4 
PS1466 F42 07/05/05 CADD-2019-01-050 Y4 
Sikament-475 G29 05/01/17 CADD-2020-01-105 Y4 
Sikament 686 G21 03/07/16 CADD-2016-01-110 Y4 
SikaPlast 300GP G12 04/07/14 CADD-2019-01-023 Y4 
SikaPlast-400 LF G39 08/05/24 CADD-2020-01-109 Y4 
Sika Plastocrete-161 G06 06/04/13 CADD-2020-01-120 Y4 
SIKA Plastocrete-250 G32 02/11/19 CADD-2017-01-002 Y4 
SIKA ViscoCrete-1000 G11 09/09/13 CADD-2016-01-108 Y4 
SIKA ViscoCrete-1100 G40 11/06/23 CADD-2021-01-135 Y4 
SIKA ViscoCrete-2100 G07 09/05/06 CADD-2019-01-133 Y4 
SIKA ViscoCrete-2110 G19 03/07/16 CADD-2019-01-024 Y4 
SIKA ViscoCrete-4100 G20 03/07/16 CADD-2017-01-001 Y4 
SIKA ViscoCrete-5100 G38 08/05/24 CADD-2022-01-127 Y4 
SIKA ViscoCrete-6100 G04 07/06/04 CADD-2016-01-109 Y4 
SIKA ViscoFlow-2020 G30 05/07/18 CADD-2016-01-117 Y4 
SUPERFLO 2000 RM K02 06/06/06 CADD-2020-01-022 Y4 
WRDA 79 D25 01/06/03 CADD-2019-01-081 Y4 
WRDA 82 D21 11/05/01 CADD-2018-01-097 Y4 
WRDA 35 D02 12/06/93 CADD-2018-01-096 Y4 
WRDA 64 D03 07/05/94 CADD-2016-01-044 Y4 
ZYLA 610 D49 02/06/12 CADD-2017-01-019 Y4 
ZYLA 620 D41 06/10/09 CADD-2017-01-020 Y4 
 

TYPE “B” RETARDING ADMIXTURES 
 
CHUPOL N40 L03 07/11/11 CADD-2016-01-026 Y4 
DHS U09 02/03/24 CADD-2022-01-088 Y4 
DWR 385R U10 02/03/24 CADD-2022-01-089 Y4 
MasterSet DELVO F07 12/02/91 CADD-2018-01-039 Y4 
EUCON DS C19 09/06/94 CADD-2020-01-039 Y4 
EUCON RETARDER 75 C05 03/01/88 CADD-2017-01-090 Y4 
LC-400R K03 04/03/06 CADD-2020-01-004 Y4 
Mapetard Plus S09 01/09/23 CADD-2019-01-073 Y4 
MasterPozzolith 200 F02 06/06/00 CADD-2018-01-032 Y4 
MasterPozzolith 322 F34 09/04/01 CADD-2018-01-038 Y4 
MasterPozzolith 700 F51 03/04/13 CADD-2019-01-055 Y4 
Polychem Renu S07 08/05/19 CADD-2016-01-085 Y4 
SIKA Plastiment G02 07/06/04 CADD-2019-01-070 Y4 
Sika Plastiment XR G24 05/02/16 CADD-2019-01-135 Y4 
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TYPE “C” ACCELERATING ADMIXTURES 
 
Accelguard 80 C34 02/08/99 CADD-2017-01-080 Y4 
Accelguard G3 C43 04/03/17 CADD-2016-01-005 Y4 
Accelguard NCA C36 09/14/09 CADD-2019-01-001 Y4 
CHRYSO TurboCast 701 I22 01/09/17 CADD-2018-01-056 Y4 
Daraset 200 D04 07/06/00 CADD-2016-01-043 Y4 
Daraset 400 D38 06/09/08 CADD-2017-01-053 Y4 
DNS 166 U02 07/06/20 CADD-2016-01-050 Y4 
DNS 130 U07 10/02/23 CADD-2021-01-014 Y4 
Eucon CIA C40 04/01/13 CADD-2017-01-082 Y4 
Isoxel 5400 R02 03/05/18 CADD-2016-01-073 Y4 
LCNC-166 K05 07/07/14 CADD-2020-01-026 Y4 
Polarset D34 07/09/07 CADD-2017-01-051 Y4 
MasterSet AC 534 F10 04/03/00 CADD-2019-01-062 Y4 
MasterSet FP 20 F41 03/07/05 CADD-2016-01-096 Y4 
Plastocrete 161FL G37 05/03/21 CADD-2021-01-003 Y4 
SIKA CNI G09 05/07/07 CADD-2020-01-139 Y4 
Sika Rapid-1 G08 07/06/04 CADD-2020-01-122 Y4 
SikaSet NC G03 07/06/04 CADD-2019-01-071 Y4 
SikaSet NC-4 G22 03/07/16 CADD-2017-01-042 Y4 
Donplast Antifreeze 100 Y03 01/06/25 CADD-2021-01-016 Y4 
 

TYPE “D” WATER REDUCING AND RETARDING ADMIXTURES 
 
CHRYSO ControlSet 125 I21 01/09/17 CADD-2019-01-106 Y4 
Chupol N40 L03 07/11/11 CADD-2016-01-026 Y4 
Daratard 17 D07 03/01/88 CADD-2019-01-029 Y4 
DHS U09 02/03/24 CADD-2022-01-087 Y4 
DWR 385R U10 02/03/24 CADD-2022-01-086 Y4 
Donplast HC3 Y02 03/03/25 CADD-2021-01-019 Y4 
Eucon LR C14 03/01/88 CADD-2019-01-095 Y4 
Eucon NR C20 07/10/89 CADD-2019-01-093 Y4 
Eucon Retarder 100 C06 12/05/94 CADD-2019-01-017 Y4 
Eucon Retarder 75 C05 03/01/88 CADD-2017-01-089 Y4 
Eucon SE C49 11/05/18 CADD-2016-01-035 Y4 
Eucon Stasis C30 02/02/04 CADD-2020-01-044 Y4 
Eucon WR C03 02/06/01 CADD-2019-01-012 Y4 
Eucon WR-91 C02 12/05/94 CADD-2017-01-084 Y4 
Eucon WRX C42 03/07/16 CADD-2018-01-049 Y4 
Isoflex 7350 R11 03/05/18 CADD-2016-01-054 Y4 
Isopause 2370 R07 03/05/18 CADD-2016-01-070 Y4 
Isopause 2500 R06 03/05/18 CADD-2016-01-067 Y4 
Isoplast 1440 R04 03/05/18 CADD-2016-01-062 Y4 
LC-400P K07 07/10/17 CADD-2020-01-024 Y4 
LC-400R K03 06/06/06 CADD-2020-01-048 Y4 
MasterSet DELVO F07 12/02/91 CADD-2018-01-039 Y4 
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MasterSet R 100 F13 03/01/88 CADD-2016-01-098 Y4 
MasterSet R 300 F15 03/01/88 CADD-2018-01-029 Y4 
MasterSet R 961 F14 03/01/88 CADD-2018-01-040 Y4 
MasterSet R 99 F16 03/03/25 CADD-2024-01-011 Y4 
MasterPozzolith 80  F12 03/01/88 CADD-2017-01-028 Y4 
MasterPozzolith 200 F02 06/06/00 CADD-2018-01-028 Y4 
MasterPozzolith 322 F34 09/04/01 CADD-2018-01-036 Y4 
MasterPozzolith 700 F51 03/04/13 CADD-2019-01-055 Y4 
Polychem Renu S07 08/05/19 CADD-2016-01-085 Y4 
Polychem R S03 03/04/19 CADD-2017-01-077 Y4 
Recover D08 09/03/96 CADD-2018-01-093 Y4 
RENU K11 07/12/21 CADD-2020-01-050 Y4 
SIKA Plastiment G02 07/06/04 CADD-2019-01-070 Y4 
Sika Plastiment XR G24 05/02/16 CADD-2019-01-135 Y4 
Sika Plastocrete 161 G06 06/04/13 CADD-2020-01-121 Y4 
SIKA Plastocrete-250 G32 02/11/19 CADD-2017-01-002 Y4 
SikaTard 440 G23 03/07/16 CADD-2016-01-113 Y4 
WRDA 35 D02 12/06/93 CADD-2018-01-096 Y4 
WRDA 64 D03 07/05/94 CADD-2016-01-044 Y4 
WRDA 79 D25 01/06/03 CADD-2020-01-008 Y4 
ZYLA 610 D49 02/06/12 CADD-2017-01-019 Y4 
ZYLA 614 R D64 07/12/21 CADD-2020-01-011 Y4 
ZYLA 620 D41 02/06/12 CADD-2017-01-020 Y4 
ZYLA R D51 04/01/13 CADD-2017-01-031 Y4 

 
TYPE “E” WATER REDUCING AND ACCELERATING ADMIXTURES 

 
Accelguard 80 C34 02/08/99 CADD-2017-01-079 Y4  
Accelguard G3 C43 04/03/17 CADD-2016-01-005 Y4 
Accelguard NCA C36 09/14/09 CADD-2019-01-002 Y4 
LCNC-166 K05 07/07/14 CADD-2020-01-049 Y4 
MasterSet FP 20 F41 03/07/05 CADD-2016-01-096 Y4 
Plastocrete 161FL G37 05/03/21 CADD-2021-01-003 Y4 
SikaSet NC G03 07/06/04 CADD-2019-01-071 Y4 
SikaSet NC-4 G22 03/07/16 CADD-2017-01-042 Y4 
 

TYPE “F” MID RANGE WATER REDUCING ADMIXTURES 
 
ADVA 140M D26 08/04/03 CADD-2018-01-094 Y4  
ADVA 195 D46 01/14/11 CADD-2019-01-036 Y4 
ADVA Cast 600 D47 01/14/11 CADD-2017-01-037 Y4 
Eucon MR C31 02/09/09 CADD-2018-01-002 Y4 
Eucon X-15 C15 07/05/94 CADD-2017-01-088 Y4 
MIRA 85 D48 06/07/11 CADD-2018-01-095 Y4 
MIRA 95 D56 01/04/16 CADD-2018-01-016 Y4 
MIRA 110 D44 01/14/11 CADD-2017-01-052 Y4 
MasterPolyheed 900 F38 11/03/08 CADD-2019-01-039 Y4 
MasterPolyheed 997 F01 11/03/98 CADD-2019-01-061 Y4 
MasterPolyheed 1025 F39 06/03/03 CADD-2016-01-141 Y4 
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MasterPolyheed 1720 F49 01/14/11 CADD-2019-01-039 Y4 
Plastol SPC C17 11/05/01 CADD-2018-01-045 Y4 
Sikament 686 G21 03/07/16 CADD-2016-01-114 Y4 
SikaPlast 300 GP G12 01/04/16 CADD-2019-01-023 Y4 
Sika ViscoCrete-4100 G20 03/07/16 CADD-2017-01-001 Y4 

 
 

TYPE “F” HIGH RANGE WATER REDUCING ADMIXTURES 
 
ADVA 140M D26 08/04/03 CADD-2018-01-094 Y4 
ADVA 190 D33 05/07/07 CADD-2018-01-013 Y4 
ADVA 195 D46 01/14/11 CADD-2019-01-036 Y4 
ADVA 198 D55 01/04/16 CADD-2018-01-017 Y4 
ADVA 405 D53 06/02/15 CADD-2017-01-024 Y4 
ADVA CAST 555 D36 09/10/07 CADD-2018-01-020 Y4 
ADVA CAST 575 D37 01/07/08 CADD-2018-01-014 Y4 
ADVA Cast 585 D54 01/04/16 CADD-2018-01-019 Y4 
ADVA Cast 593 D65 02/14/22 CADD-2020-01-012 Y4 
ADVA CAST 600 D47 01/14/11 CADD-2017-01-037 Y4 
ADVA FLEX D32 05/07/07 CADD-2019-01-035 Y4 
ADVA ITM750 D58 08/05/19 CADD-2017-01-047 Y4 
CHRYSO Fluid Optima 256 EMx I23 01/09/17 CADD-2018-01-058 Y4  
CHRYSO Optima249 I24 02/05/25 CADD-2023-01-071 Y4 
Clarena MC2000 D57 03/05/18 CADD-2016-01-041 Y4 
CONCERA SA8080 D60 11/04/19 CADD-2017-01-018 Y4 
Donplast PC711 Y01 01/06/25 CADD-2021-01-131 Y4 
Donplast PC214 Y04 02/05/25 CADD-2021-01-017 Y4 
DSF 1443 U04 07/06/20 CADD-2016-01-048 Y4 
Dynamon SX S04 03/04/19 CADD-2016-01-080 Y4 
Dynamon SX 37 S08 01/09/23 CADD-2018-01-086 Y4 
Elara SP200 D65 09/06/22 CADD-2020-01-142 Y4 
Eucon PLASTOL 341S C37 04/05/10 CADD-2020-01-043 Y4 
Eucon 1037 C12 09/04/01 CADD-2018-01-007 Y4 
Eucon 37 C08 03/01/88 CADD-2018-01-006 Y4 
Plastol SPC C17 11/05/01 CADD-2018-01-045 Y4 
EXP 950 D35 07/09/07 CADD-2018-01-015 Y4 
Isoflex 8600 R14 10/18/23   CADD-2022-01-079 Y4 
Isoflow 7730 R03 03/05/18 CADD-2016-01-060 Y4 
Isoflow 9100 R10 03/05/18 CADD-2016-01-069 Y4 
Isoflow 9750 R01 03/05/18 CADD-2016-01-058 Y4 
Isocast 6200 R16 04/01/24 CADD-2022-01-084 Y4 
Isocast 6300 R17 04/01/24 CADD-2022-01-083 Y4 
MasterGlenium 3030 F37 03/31/03 CADD-2016-01-104 Y4 
MasterGlenium 3400 F40 09/07/04 CADD-2016-01-099 Y4 
MasterGlenium 7101 F43 09/10/07 CADD-2019-01-047 Y4 
MasterGlenium 7500 F44 09/10/07 CADD-2019-01-040 Y4 
MasterGlenium 7700 F45 09/10/07 CADD-2018-01-034 Y4 
MasterGlenium 7920 F52 03/07/16 CADD-2019-01-061 Y4 
MasterGlenium 7960 F55 07/01/24 CADD-2023-01-115 Y4 
MasterPolyheed 997 F01 11/03/98 CADD-2019-01-061 Y4 
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MasterPolyheed 1025 F39 06/03/03 CADD-2016-01-141 Y4 
MasterPolyheed 1720 F49 01/14/11 CADD-2019-01-054 Y4 
MasterRheobuild 1000 F20 03/01/88 CADD-2019-01-060 Y4 
MIRA 62 D40 06/10/09 CADD-2017-01-025 Y4 
MIRA 110 D44 01/14/11 CADD-2017-01-052 Y4 
Plastol 5000 C11 11/05/01 CADD-2018-01-044 Y4 
Plastol 5700 C35 09/14/09 CADD-2016-01-129 Y4 
Plastol 6200EXT C41 04/01/13 CADD-2019-01-089 Y4 
Plastol 6400 C45 04/03/17 CADD-2016-01-002 Y4 
Plastol 6420 C46 04/03/17 CADD-2016-01-004 Y4 
Plastol Ultra 209 C47 04/03/17 CADD-2018-01-042 Y4 
Polychem 850 S06 08/05/19 CADD-2016-01-090 Y4 
Sikament-475 G29 05/01/17 CADD-2020-01-106 Y4 
SikaPlast-400 LF G39 08/05/24 CADD-2020-01-110 Y4 
Sikament 686 G21 03/07/16 CADD-2016-01-114 Y4 
SIKA ViscoCrete-1000 G11 09/09/13 CADD-2016-01-108 Y4 
SIKA ViscoCrete-1100 G40 11/06/23 CADD-2021-01-136 Y4 
SIKA ViscoCrete-2100 G07 09/05/06 CADD-2019-01-134 Y4 
SIKA ViscoCrete-2110 G19 03/07/16 CADD-2019-01-024 Y4 
SIKA ViscoCrete-4100 G20 03/07/16 CADD-2017-01-001 Y4 
SIKA ViscoCrete-5100 G38 08/05/24 CADD-2022-01-128 Y4 
SIKA ViscoCrete-6100 G04 07/06/04 CADD-2016-01-109 Y4 
SIKA ViscoFlow-2020 G30 11/06/23 CADD-2021-01-001 Y4 
SUPERFLO 2000 RM K02 06/06/06 CADD-2020-01-022 Y4 
SUPERFLO 2000 SCC K04 07/07/14 CADD-2020-01-026 Y4  

 
 

AIR ENTRAINING AND DISPERSING ADMIXTURES 
 
Air Plus Q01 06/07/16 CADD-2020-01-003 Y4 
Airalon 3000 D45 01/14/11 CADD-2019-01-121 Y4 
Airalon 7000 D63 07/12/21 CADD-2017-01-039 Y4 
Chryso Air 260 I20 01/09/17 CADD-2016-01-131 Y4 
DARAVAIR 1000 D17 06/06/95 CADD-2018-01-063 Y4 
DAREX AEA D16 03/01/88 CADD-2018-01-065 Y4 
DAREX AEA ED D62 04/06/21 CADD-2018-01-069 Y4 
DAREX AEA EH D39 12/01/08 CADD-2018-01-068 Y4 
DAREX II D18 12/06/93 CADD-2017-01-040 Y4 
DSA 110 U01 07/06/20 CADD-2016-01-049 Y4 
DSA 112 U08 04/07/25 CADD-2024-01-010 Y4 
Eucon AEA 92 C10 05/02/94 CADD-2019-01-091 Y4 
Eucon AEA 92S C38 05/02/11 CADD-2017-01-055 Y4 
Eucon Air MAC6 C48 05/07/18 CADD-2016-01-036 Y4 
Eucon AIR MIX C33 03/01/88 CADD-2019-01-018 Y4 
Isosphere 2004 R15 04/01/24 CADD-2021-01-116 Y4 
Isosphere 5004 R08 03/05/18 CADD-2016-01-072 Y4 
Isosphere 9014 R13 05/03/21 CADD-2020-01-095 Y4 
MasterAir AE 90 F29 07/05/94 CADD-2016-01-031 Y4 
MasterAir AE 200 F28 03/01/88 CADD-2016-01-030 Y4 
MasterAir VR 10 F27 03/01/88 CADD-2016-01-032 Y4 
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Polychem SA-50 S05 03/04/19 CADD-2016-01-081 Y4 
RAE-260 K10 07/12/21 CADD-2020-01-002 Y4 
RSA-10 K01 06/06/06 CADD-2020-01-001 Y4 
SIKA AEA-14 G01 07/06/04 CADD-2016-01-001 Y4 
SIKA Air G18 03/07/16 CADD-2016-01-105 Y4 
SikaControl AIR-160 G33 06/04/19 CADD-2018-01-012 Y4 
Sika Lightcrete Powder G42 11/06/23 CADD-2022-01-036 Y4 
Super Air Plus Q02 06/07/16 CADD-2020-01-004 Y4 
Terapave AEA D52 05/04/15 CADD-2019-01-122 Y4 
Cemairin 280 Y0 01/06/25 CADD-2021-01-130 Y4 

 
 
 

TYPE “S” SPECIFIC USE ADMIXTURES 
 
ADVA ITM750 D58 08/05/19 CADD-2017-01-046 Y4  
 Workability Enhancing Admixture 
ACTI-GEL 208 M01 09/09/13 CADD-2020-01-107 Y4 
 Rheology Modifying Admixture 
CBP-2  D61 04/06/21 CADD-2019-01-033 Y4 
            Workability Enhancing Admixture 
CSXtreme  W01 05/03/21 CADD-2019-01-086 Y4 
            Shrinkage Reducing Admixture 
D C I  D20 03/01/88 CADD-2018-01-098 Y4 
 Corrosion Inhibitor 
E5 Internal Cure X01 08/05/24 CADD-2022-01-082 Y4 
 Internal Curing Admixture 
E5 Liquid Fly Ash X02 08/05/24 CADD-2022-01-085 Y4 
 Fly Ash Alternative 
ECLIPSE 4500 D50 06/05/12 CADD-2016-01-016 Y4 
 Shrinkage Reducing Admixture 
EdenCrete  T01 01/06/20 CADD-2018-01-004 Y4 
 Carbon nanotube-enriched Admixture 
EdenCrete Pz T02 11/04/19 CADD-2018-01-003 Y4  
 Carbon nanotube-enriched Admixture 
EUCON AWA C39 04/01/13 CADD-2018-01-009 Y4 
 Anti-Washout Admixture 
EUCON AWA P-20 C50 10/02/23 CADD-2020-01-088 Y4 
            Rheology Modifying Admixture 
ISO SRA 2000 R05 03/05/18 CADD-2018-01-011 Y4 
 Shrinkage Reducing Admixture  
ISO VMA 9000 R09 03/05/18 CADD-2016-01-074 Y4 
 Viscosity Modifying Admixture 
Isoinhibit 1050 R12 01/06/21 CADD-2019-01-069 Y4 
 Corrosion Inhibitor 
MasterLife CI 30 F30 08/03/98 CADD-2016-01-115 Y4 
 Corrosion Inhibitor 
MasterLife CI 222 F32 05/05/97 CADD-2019-01-042 Y4 
 Corrosion Inhibitor + Air Entrainer 
MasterLife SRA 20 F33 06/06/00 CADD-2019-01-043 Y4 
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 Corrosion Inhibitor + Air Entrainer 
MasterLife SRA 035 F56 04/01/19 CADD-2016-01-102 Y4 
 Shrinkage Reducing Admixture  
MasterMatrix 33 F46 12/03/07 CADD-2019-01-059 Y4 
 Rheology Controlling Admixture 
MasterMatrix UW 450 F31 06/06/95 CADD-2011-02-009 Y4 
 Anti-Washout Admixture 
MasterMatrix VMA 358 F35 11/04/02 CADD-2019-01-057 Y4 
 Viscosity Modifying Admixture  
MasterMatrix VMA 362 F48 06/10/09 CADD-2019-01-056 Y4 
 Viscosity Modifying Admixture 
MasterSure Z 60 F50 10/06/09 CADD-2017-01-029 Y4 
 Workability Retaining Admixture  
Master X-Seed 55 F54 08/05/19 CADD-2017-01-058 Y4 
 Strength-Enhancing Admixture 
Penetron Admix SB V01 04/06/21 CADD-2020-01-063 Y4 
 Permeability-Reducing Admixture 
SikaControl ASR G25 05/02/16 CADD-2019-01-097 Y4 
 Lithium Nitrate-Based ASR Mitigator 
SikaControl NS G36 05/03/21 CADD-2017-01-066 Y4 
 Shrinkage Reducing Admixture 
SikaControl SC G35 05/03/21  CADD-2017-01-067 Y4                  

Shrinkage Reducing Admixture   
SikaControl-75 G28 07/11/16 CADD-2019-01-137 Y4 
 Shrinkage Reducing Admixture  
SIKA Stabilizer 300 SCC G15 01/04/16 CADD-2018-01-074 Y4 
 Viscosity Modifying Admixture 
SIKA Stabilizer-4 R G16 01/04/16 CADD-2019-01-025 Y4 
 Viscosity Modifying Admixture 
SIKA ViscoFlow-2020 G26 06/07/16 CADD-2019-01-136 Y4 
 Workability Retaining Admixture 
SIKA WT-240 P G34 04/06/20 CADD-2018-01-041 Y4 
 Permeability-Reducing Admixture 
V-MAR F100 D42 12/06/10 CADD-2019-01-084 Y4 
 Viscosity Modifying Admixture 
V-MAR 3  D43 12/06/10 CADD-2019-01-083 Y4 
 Viscosity Modifying Admixture 
ConBlock CDA Z01 02/05/25 CADD-2022-01-105 Y4 
 Permeability Reducing Admixture 
 

DRY-CAST ADMIXTURES 
Admixtures under this section may only be used in the production of precast concrete products using dry-cast manufacturing. 

 
Corestrength 1000 LC K09 01/07/21 Y4 
ES 2000  K06 05/15/17 Y4 
MasterCast 750HS F53 06/07/16  Y4 
RainBloc 80 P01 05/24/16  Y4 
Polycast 806 K08 01/08/18  Y4 
ProCast 410 P02 05/24/16  Y4 
Sikamix HC-300 G28 01/09/17  Y4 
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Sikamix PL-100 G27 06/07/16  Y4 
Sikamix PL-200 G41 11/06/23  Y4 
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TECHNICAL CONTACT INFORMATION

Product Code Prefix Company & Contact 
C Euclid Chemical Company 

19218 Redwood Rd 
Cleveland, OH 44110 
Contact: Brian Lewis 
blewis@euclidchemical.com 

 
D GCP Applied Technologies 

62 Whittemore Ave 
Cambridge, MA 02140 
Contact: Alla Cannon 
alla.y.cannon@gcpat.com 

 
E Hunt Process Corporation 

P.O. Box 688 
Ridgeland, MS 39158 
Contact: Rick Largent 
ricklargent@huntprocess.com 

 
F Master Builders Solutions US, LLC 

23700 Chagrin Blvd 
Cleveland, OH 44122 
Contact: Mark Piechuta 
mark.piechuta@basf.com 

 
G Sika Corporation 

2874 Clark Pkwy 
Westlake, OH 44145 
Contact: Nate Artman 
artman.nathaniel@us.sika.com 

 
I CHRYSO, Inc. 

1611 Hwy 276 
Rockwell, TX 75087 
Contact: Gabor Acs 
Gabor.acs@chrysoinc.com 

 
K Russtech, Inc. 

11208 Decimal Dr 
Louisville, KY 40299 
Contact: Kathi Stowalter 
kathi@russtechnet.com 

 
L Ghoulston Technologies 

700 N. Johnson St. 
Monroe, NC 28110 
Contact: John Howell 
jhowell@goulston.com 

 
M Active Minerals Int’l, LLC 

34 Loveton Cir, Suite 100 
Sparks, MD 21152 
Contact: Paul Fendley 

mailto:blewis@euclidchemical.com
mailto:alla.y.cannon@gcpat.com
mailto:ricklargent@huntprocess.com
mailto:mark.piechuta@basf.com
mailto:artman.nathaniel@us.sika.com
mailto:Gabor.acs@chrysoinc.com
mailto:kathi@russtechnet.com
mailto:jhowell@goulston.com
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Q Fritz-Pak Corporation 
4821 Eastover Cir 
Mesquite, TX 75149 
Contact: Jane W. Ojeda 
janeojeda@fritzpak.com 

 
R CEMEX Admix USA, LLC 

10100 Katy Freeway, Suite 300 
Houston, TX 77043 
Contact: James Turici 
james.turici@cemex.com 

 
S MAPEI Corporation 

2978 Center Ct. 
Eagan, MN 55121 
Contact: Kearsten Lee 
klee@grtinc.com 

 
T Eden Innovations, LLC 

12395 Mead Way 
Littleton, CO 80125 
Contact: Dag Grantham 
dgrantham@edencrete.com 

 
U DarCole Products, Inc. 

9130 US Hwy 60 West 
Henderson, KY 42420 
Contact: Ryan Risley 
ryan@darcole.com 

V Penetron USA, Inc. 
45 Research Way 
East Setauket NY 11733 
Contact: Richard farmer 
rfarmer@penetron.com 
 

W Barrier One Concrete Admixtures 
640 Garden Commerce Parkway 
Winter Garden, FL 34787 
Contact: Troy Small 
info@barrierone.com 
 

p.fendley@activeminerals.com 
 

O ACM Chemistries, Inc. 
P.O. Box 920430 
Norcross, GA 30010 
Contact: Craig Wolloch 
cwalloch@acmchem.com 

 

mailto:janeojeda@fritzpak.com
mailto:james.turici@cemex.com
mailto:klee@grtinc.com
mailto:dgrantham@edencrete.com
mailto:ryan@darcole.com
mailto:rfarmer@penetron.com
mailto:info@barrierone.com
mailto:p.fendley@activeminerals.com
mailto:cwalloch@acmchem.com
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X M2 Solutions 
1718 Pleasant St. 
Noblesville, IN 46060 
Contact: Andrea Moore 
andrea@m2.solutions 
 

Y Don Construction Products, Inc. 
2826 Lineberger Industrial Drive 
Lancaster, SC 29720 
Contact: Yousef Halaseh 
Yousef.Halaseh@dcp-int.com 

Z Concrete Sealants, Inc. 
9325 State Route 201 
Tipp, OH 45371 
Contact: Weston Deru 
wderu@conseal.com 
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